PD-95xxGC Family
Multi-Port IEEE® 802.3bt-Compliant 60W PoE Midspan
Family with Network Management
Product Features
• Supports IEEE802.3bt type 3 standard PDs
• IEEE 802.3af/at backward compatible
• Legacy and pre-standard support
• 6, 12 and 24 ports

Management Software
PowerView Pro software is available on Microchip’s Software Library.
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name Description
PD-9506GC/AC-xx
PD-9506GC/AC-AU: AU Power Cord
PD-9506GC/AC-EK: European Union and
United Kingdom Power Cords
PD-9506GC/AC-JP: Japan Power Cord
PD-9506GC/AC-US: US Power Cord
PD-9506GC/AC 6-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port, managed, 10/100/1000 BaseT,
AC input
PD-9512GC/AC-xx
PD-9512GC/AC-AU: AU Power Cord
PD-9512GC/AC-EU: EU Power Cord
PD-9512GC/AC-JP: Japan Power Cord
PD-9512GC/AC-UK: UK Power Cord
PD-9512GC/AC-US: US Power Cord
PD-9512GC/AC
12-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port, managed, 10/100/1000 BaseT,
AC input
PD-9524GC/AC-xx
PD-9524GC/AC-AU: AU Power Cord
PD-9524GC/AC-EK: European Union and
United Kingdom Power Cords
PD-9524GC/AC-JP: Japan Power Cord
PD-9524GC/AC-US: US Power Cord
PD-9524GC/AC
24-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port, managed, 10/100/1000 BaseT,
AC input
Contact Microchip for other options